Minutes:

AGENDA
WALPOLE PLANNING BOARD
Meeting of August 18, 2022
Main Meeting Room
Begins at 7:00 p.m.

July 21, 2022

Hearings/Appointments:

7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:36 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

Clock Tower, Case No. 22-02 Continued Hearing

173 High Plain, Case No. 22-01 Continued Hearing

24 Heidi Street subdivision - new

1429 Main Street Site Plan Approval, #21-09 Continued Hearing
Marion Street Subdivision continued hearing

Northwoods Estates IV subdivision

Other Business:

Reorganization
Boyden Estates re: bond reduction
New World Estates re: accept bond/Release Form F

Upcoming Meetings: 9/15/22; 10/6/22; 10/20/22; 11/3/22; 11/17/22

Votes will be taken on all agenda items as required.




