

Minutes: July 21, 2022

Hearings/Appointments:

7:15 p.m.	Clock Tower, Case No. 22-02 Continued Hearing
7:20 p.m.	173 High Plain, Case No. 22-01 Continued Hearing
7:30 p.m.	24 Heidi Street subdivision - new
7:35 p.m.	1429 Main Street Site Plan Approval, #21-09 Continued Hearing
7:36 p.m.	Marion Street Subdivision continued hearing
7:45 p.m.	Northwoods Estates IV subdivision

Other Business:

Reorganization Boyden Estates re: bond reduction New World Estates re: accept bond/Release Form F

Upcoming Meetings: 9/15/22; 10/6/22; 10/20/22; 11/3/22; 11/17/22

Votes will be taken on all agenda items as required.